1
TECHNICAL GUIDE – Adhesives ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. b
A
d
h
es

V V
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hammer-Capsule
 Cat.No. Description Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06702-PWR 3/8" Hammer-Capsule 10 500
06703-PWR 1/2" Hammer-Capsule 10 200
06704-PWR 5/8" Hammer-Capsule 10 100
06705-PWR 3/4" Hammer-Capsule 6 60
06706-PWR 7/8" Hammer-Capsule 6 60
06707-PWR 1" Hammer-Capsule 6 60
For availability of threaded rod please contact DEWALT